
Women for Morris Brown College, Inc. 
          “TOGETHER WE CAN ACHIEVE MORE” 
 

Women for MBC 2024 – 2025 Calendar 

 

General Body Meeting through Zoom, 3rd Thursdays at 6:30PM 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 – No official meeting 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Thursday, February 20, 2025  

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Thursday, June 19, 2025, Budget Meeting 

 

Upcoming Event: 

New Student Orientation Lunch 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

12:00 – 1:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

 

Membership Tea  

Sunday, August 18, 2024 

1pm - 4pm 

Flipper Temple AME Church 

580 Atlanta Student Movement Blvd. 

Atlanta, GA 30314 
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Thanksgiving Meal  

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

12:00 – 1:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

The Dr. Helen K. Threatt Annual Scholarship Luncheon 

Saturday, March 8, 2025 

12:00PM – 2:00PM 

The House of Hope Atlanta 

4650 Flat Shoals Parkway 

Decatur, GA 30034 

Tickets: $75.00 each 

 

Easter Meal  

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

12:00 – 1:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

Students’ Snack Drop Off Dates and Location: 

 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024, 12:00 PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024, 12:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 
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Wednesday, December 4, 2024, 12:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025, 12:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025, 12:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025, 12:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

Thursday, May 1, 2025, 12:00PM 

Morris Brown College Campus 

643 M.L.K. Jr Dr NW 

Atlanta, GA 3031 

 

 


